N° INSC
1319508
1319070
1320636
1329939
1333957
1329514
1342249
1327698
1325605
1354686
1323469
1335138
1328398
1341821
1351264
1342152

N° INSC
1319163
1340933
1329438
1333806
1317730
1318808
1319000
1329451
1329447
1319107
1347110
1319112

Lista de inscricdes - Edital
Inscri¢cbes
Witmarsum/SC - Prova teérica

Agente de Servicos Gerais
CANDIDATO

Aline Simao Soares

Catia Castelani

Irene Klaumann

Jennifer Tassiana Moreira Schikorski
Jose Rodrigo Goncalves
Jucelia Da Luz Santos

Julia Da Silva Miranda

Lucia Wippel

Luciana Maria Day

Maicon Jorge Krenkel

Maria Cristina Soorer

Marly Denzer Suave

Nair Spiess Eli

Rosalia Witthof

Susani Batista Da Silva Schatz
Zenita Deluca

Operério
CANDIDATO
Alan Junior Denzer
Celio Viana
Celso Amaro Pawlack
Diego De Lucas
Fernando Ender
Genival Miranda
Ivam Toretti
Joao Falkewictz
Joao Falkewictz
Jose Sidney Pereira Da Costa
Luiz Goncalves Pinto
Silvana Paraski Da Costa



